14(02)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021 I/242875/2024

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR TRIPURA URBAN LIVELIHOODS MISSION URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BASEMENT OF IEI BUILDING: GURKHABOSTI: AGARTALA, TRIPURA MAIL ID- nulm.tripura@gmail.com Ph no- 0381-231-0005

MEMORANDUM

In pursuance of the NIQ vide F. No. 14(02)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021/I/219907/2024 Date, 16-08-2024 inviting sealed quotation from interested & registered SHGs under Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (TULM)/ Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission (TRLM) and Cooperative societies for 'Supply of necessary official Items for State Mission Management Unit (SMMU), Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission, Gurkhabasti, Agartala, the last date for submission of sealed quotation has been extended up to 18-09-2024 tillo5.30PM and tender open date will be 19-09-2024 at 11:00 am.

All other Terms & Conditions shall remain same.

Signed by

(Ajit Sukla Das TCS, SSG)
AdditeMissiba2024-4254:04
Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, Directorate of Information & Technology with a request to arrange display the notice in the website of Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (tulm.tripura.gov.in).
- 2. The Director, Department of ICA for information. He is requested to arrange for publication of the said notice in 3(three) leading local daily newspaper.
- 3. Notice Board, SMMU. TULM, Agartala.